Produktionsdata fra biogas (Foreningen for Danske Biogasanlzeg)

JANUAR 2012

Feellesanleg
Blaabjerg
Blahgj

Fangel

Filskov

Hashgj

Lemvig

Lintrup

Nysted

Ribe

Snertinge
Thorsp
Vaarst/Fjellerad
Vegger

Vester Hjermitslev
Baanlev
Sinding-@rre
Studsgard
Morsg Bioenergi
Biokraft

| alt

FEBRUAR 2012

Fallesanlaeg
Blaabjerg
Blahgj

Fangel

Filskov

Hashgj

Lemvig

Lintrup

Nysted

Ribe

Snertinge
Thorsg
Vaarst/Fjellerad
Vegger

Vester Hjermitslev
Baanlev
Sinding-@rre
Studsgard
Morsg Bioenergi
Biokraft

| alt

Reaktorstgrrelse
m3

10000
2800
4400

880
7400

14300

14600
4840
4660
2800
4600
1800
1400

10000
2100
6000
7000

10500

110080

Reaktorstgrrelse
m3

10000
2800
4400

880
7400

14300

14600
4840
4660
2800
4600
1800
1400

10000
2100
6000
7000

10500

110080

Husdyrggdning
m3

11675
2644

2482
8005
16729
19326
6177
12251
2880
8519
3258
1865

9828
6619
112258

Husdyrggdning
m3
11414

2464

2337
7194
14835
19934
5363
11859
2492
7871
3096
1648

9887
6229
106623

Anden biomasse
m3

1189
1246

824
2525
1988
3968
1268
1628

807
1710
1309

345

1625
942
20185

Anden biomasse
m3

1022
1031

761
2275
1867
3462
2091
1621

732
1581
1564

250

1383
1005
19623
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Opholdstid
dage
24

22

22
26
19
20

14
13

20
26

Opholdstid
dage

23

23

23
26
18
20

14
13

20
26

Gasproduktion
m3

342455
197398

148544
553630
587088
913978
225280

9038
142823
333230
311221
153616

250641
483845
4652787

Gasproduktion
m3

329669
184210

149597
694453
505938
725196
259956

8526
185921
293188
410603
133508

206629
426390
4513784

Gas/biomasse
m3/m3

27,00
51,00

44,93
52,60
31,37
39,24
30,25

38,74
32,60
68,00

63,99
452,72

Gas/biomasse
m3/m3

27,00
53,00

48,23
73,30
30,29
31,00
35,00

57,67
31,00
78,00

58,94
496,43

Elproduktion
kWh

808000
547000

305580
1380790
1351145
1847019

62000

314334
gas solgt
167466
309400

780
817
7094331

Elproduktion
kWh

766000
508700

359490
1713650
990502
1481204
421000

485531
gas solgt
166808
278743

663
767
7173058

Varmeproduktion
kWh

1107000
673550

1176600
1675590
1530330
1190100
1436000

378700

gas solgt
220385

1010
688
9389953

Varmeproduktion
kWh

1245000
639760

1214777
2042130
1132760

156300
1255000

555800

gas solgt
323901

860
573
8566861



